THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X11890 &
X22338 &
X54198
9:00 a.m.

X58806
9:00 a.m.

X23030
10:00 a.m.

X09796 &
X30570
10:00 a.m.

X02292
11:00 a.m.

799778
11:00 a.m.

X11893
12:00 p.m.

ERIC COZART
V.
DURHAM CITY TRANSIT
KEY RISK INSURANCE COMPANY

DENNIS HARREL

V.
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SEDGWICK CMS

RAYMOND PHILLIPS

V.
CENTRAL TRANSPORT
LIBERTY BELL AGENCY

DEBRA CAROLYN LANG
V.
GENTIVA
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES

STEPHEN C. BUNCH
V.

COASTAL BEVERAGE COMPANY, INC,,
WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY

ROBERT A. COUGHLIN

V.
J& N LAND & TIMBER
KEY RISK MANAGEMENT

RICHARD SWINSON
V.
DYCOM INDUSTRIES
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 27, 2012

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
30 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

PLF: ANITA BEANE HUNT, APPEARING, THE
HUNT LAW FIRM, DURHAM, NC

DFT: ROY G. PETTIGREW, APPEARING,
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JOSEPH S. HODGIN, APPEARING, HENSON
& FUERST, ROCKY MOUNT, NC

DFT: BRUCE A. HAMILTON, APPEARING,
TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JOSEPH S. HODGIN, APPEARING, HENSON
& FUERST, ROCKY MOUNT, NC

DFT: DAYLE FLAMMIA, APPEARING, TEAGUE
CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: DEVIN F. THOMAS, APPEARING, OXNER
THOMAS & PERMAR,
WINSTON-SALEM, NC

DEF: MATTHEW T. MARRIOTT, APPEARING,
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: CURTIS C. COLEMAN, I11., APPEARING,
CURTIS COLEMAN LAW FIRM,
GREENVILLE, NC

DFT: JEFFREY T. LINDER, APPEARING, YOUNG
MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: CHARLES D. MAST, APPEARING, MAST
SCHULZ MAST JOHNSON & WELLS,
SMITHFIELD, NC

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PLF: PATRICE RAY, APPEARING, LEONE
NOBLE & SEATE, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING,
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

591237
9:00 a.m.

W88033
9:00 a.m.

X61943
10:00 a.m.

W61501
10:00 a.m.

099878

11:00 a.m.

X42993

11:00 a.m.

W24341
12:00 p.m.

JOSEPH STULTZ

V.
WHITE’S TIRE SERVICE
WASAU INSURANCE COMPANY

LYDIA CAPPS
V.

SELECT FOOD SERVICES
FCCI CLAIM MAIL PROCESSING CENTER

MATILDE TORRES ESPINOZA
V.

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT CORPORATION
HARTFORD ACCIDENT & INDEMNITY

SHELDON BOYKIN

V.
CHICOPEE/POLYMER GROUP
THE HARTFORD

KELLIE WHEELER

V.
RHA HOWELL, INC,,
PMA INSURANCE GROUP

DALLAS L. LEWIS

V.
LOWE’S COMPANIES, INC.
SEDGWICK CMS

CARLOS LINARES

V.
AMERITECH UTILITY GROUP
NATIONAL TRUST INSURANCE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, JUNE 29, 2012

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

PLF: ALBERT S. THOMAS, JR., APPEARING,
THOMAS & FARRIS, PA, WILSON, NC

DFT: CHRYSTINA F. KESLER, APPEARING,
MCANGUS & GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: CHRISTOPHER J. BRANTLEY,
APPEARING, RIDDLE & BRANTLEY,
GOLDSBORO, NC

DFT: LAURA CARTER, APPEARING, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: JOHN M. CONSTANTINOU, APPEARING,
CONSTANTINOU LAW GROUP,
DURHAM, NC

DFT: LAURA CARTER, APPEARING, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: ALBERT S. THOMAS, JR., APPEARING,
THOMAS & FARRIS, PA, WILSON, NC

DEF: LINDSAY N. WISE, APPEARING, HEDRICK
GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO,
CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: CHRISTOPHER J. BRANTLEY,
APPEARING,
RIDDLE & BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC
DFT: SUSAN J. VANDERWEERT, APPEARING,
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: CHRISTOPHER J. BRANTLEY,
APPEARING,
RIDDLE & BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC
DFT: AMY L. PFEIFFER, APPEARING, CRANFILL
SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: ROBERT V. LUCAS, APPEARING, LUCAS
DENNING & ELLERBE, PA, SELMA, NC

DFT: LAURA CARTER, APPEARING, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC



