## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		WEDNESDAY, JUNE 27, 2012 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION 30 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA	
X11890 & X22338 & X54198 9:00 a.m.	ERIC COZART v. DURHAM CITY TRANSIT KEY RISK INSURANCE COMPANY	PLF:	ANITA BEANE HUNT, APPEARING, THE HUNT LAW FIRM, DURHAM, NC ROY G. PETTIGREW, APPEARING, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
9.00 a.m.	RET RISK INSURANCE COMI ANT		RALEIGH, NC
X58806 9:00 a.m.	DENNIS HARREL v.	PLF:	JOSEPH S. HODGIN, APPEARING, HENSON & FUERST, ROCKY MOUNT, NC
	HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL, INC. SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	BRUCE A. HAMILTON, APPEARING, TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
X23030 10:00 a.m.	RAYMOND PHILLIPS v.	PLF:	JOSEPH S. HODGIN, APPEARING, HENSON & FUERST, ROCKY MOUNT, NC
	CENTRAL TRANSPORT LIBERTY BELL AGENCY	DFT:	DAYLE FLAMMIA, APPEARING, TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
X09796 & X30570 10:00 a.m.	DEBRA CAROLYN LANG v.	PLF:	DEVIN F. THOMAS, APPEARING, OXNER THOMAS & PERMAR,
	GENTIVA GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES	DEF:	WINSTON-SALEM, NC MATTHEW T. MARRIOTT, APPEARING, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC
X02292 11:00 a.m.	STEPHEN C. BUNCH v.	PLF:	CURTIS C. COLEMAN, III., APPEARING, CURTIS COLEMAN LAW FIRM, GREENVILLE, NC
	COASTAL BEVERAGE COMPANY, INC., WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY	DFT:	JEFFREY T. LINDER, APPEARING, YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
799778 11:00 a.m.	ROBERT A. COUGHLIN v.	PLF:	CHARLES D. MAST, APPEARING, MAST SCHULZ MAST JOHNSON & WELLS,
	J & N LAND & TIMBER KEY RISK MANAGEMENT	DFT:	SMITHFIELD, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
X11893 12:00 p.m.	RICHARD SWINSON v.	PLF:	PATRICE RAY, APPEARING, LEONE NOBLE & SEATE, RALEIGH, NC
	DYCOM INDUSTRIES LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE	DFT:	KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		FRIDAY, JUNE 29, 2012 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA	
591237 9:00 a.m.	JOSEPH STULTZ v. WHITE'S TIRE SERVICE WASAU INSURANCE COMPANY	PLF: DFT:	ALBERT S. THOMAS, JR., APPEARING, THOMAS & FARRIS, PA, WILSON, NC CHRYSTINA F. KESLER, APPEARING, MCANGUS & GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
W88033 9:00 a.m.	LYDIA CAPPS v.  SELECT FOOD SERVICES FCCI CLAIM MAIL PROCESSING CENTER	PLF:	CHRISTOPHER J. BRANTLEY, APPEARING, RIDDLE & BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC LAURA CARTER, APPEARING, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X61943 10:00 a.m.	MATILDE TORRES ESPINOZA v. GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT CORPORATION HARTFORD ACCIDENT & INDEMNITY	PLF:	JOHN M. CONSTANTINOU, APPEARING, CONSTANTINOU LAW GROUP, DURHAM, NC LAURA CARTER, APPEARING, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
W61501 10:00 a.m.	SHELDON BOYKIN v. CHICOPEE/POLYMER GROUP THE HARTFORD	PLF: DEF:	ALBERT S. THOMAS, JR., APPEARING, THOMAS & FARRIS, PA, WILSON, NC LINDSAY N. WISE, APPEARING, HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
099878 11:00 a.m.	v. RHA HOWELL, INC., PMA INSURANCE GROUP	PLF:	CHRISTOPHER J. BRANTLEY, APPEARING, RIDDLE & BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC SUSAN J. VANDERWEERT, APPEARING, HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC
X42993 11:00 a.m.	DALLAS L. LEWIS  v. LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC. SEDGWICK CMS	PLF: DFT:	CHRISTOPHER J. BRANTLEY, APPEARING, RIDDLE & BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC AMY L. PFEIFFER, APPEARING, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
W24341 12:00 p.m.	CARLOS LINARES v. AMERITECH UTILITY GROUP NATIONAL TRUST INSURANCE	PLF: DFT:	ROBERT V. LUCAS, APPEARING, LUCAS DENNING & ELLERBE, PA, SELMA, NC LAURA CARTER, APPEARING, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Pre-Trial Agreement Required